CrystaLatch
Blocking Switch Module
Features
 Moderately Fast Speed
 Non-Mechanical
 High Reliability
 Fail-Safe Latching
 Low Insertion Loss

Mechanical Dimension
Ordering Information
Standard version is 2RU 19” mount rack (dimension of 430mmx450mmx50mm)
Control Interface Information
The standard control interface could be
120V or 220V.
TTL control interface is available at D-
electric driving information will be provided
Typically, each switching point is actuated
parameters as following.
Parameter  Minimum Typical
Switch Voltage  2.25      2.5
Resistance 15 1
Pulse Duration  0.2 0.3
CrystaLatchTM
Non-Blocking Switch Module
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 935
CLMS-    2 1
 Type Wavelength  Switch Package
  1310=3
1550=5
Dual Stage=2
1  6
Revision: 04-26-16
Standard version is 2RU 19” mount rack (dimension of 430mmx450mmx50mm)
Control Interface Information
be USB or RS232 or RJ45. AC source can be either
-shape PIN connector, and the driving table and
provided for the customer’s own electronics design.
actuated by applying a voltage pulse with the
Typical Maximum Unit
2.5 2.75 V
18 22 Ω
0.3 0.5 ms
16x16
Blocking Switch Module
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
1
 3 3
Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
SMF-28=1
Special=0
  FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
MTP/MPO =9
Special=0